2019 - 2020 SEASON
DIVISION1 RESULTS

ELITE ENFORCERS 1
ELITE VICTORS 9

DIVISION 1 STANDINGS
Team

ELITE VICTORS

ELITE BROTHERS
SPORTING TNT B

DR PROFESSIONAL
BRAMPTON BULLETS
ELITE ENFORCERS
SPORTING TNT A
WOBBLY

. CHALLENGERS

10. CENTRUM 1A
DIVISION 1
Name
KALICHARAN, WINSTON
ALI, IRTAZA

GUO, KEVIN
BHUGON, OLIVER
RAHIME, ZAKRIA
SUNG, GLACIER
YANG, TOM

ZHANG, FREDERICK
SHEN, DEREK
QAMRI, ABDUL JAVAD
JIANG, JIAN

XIA, XINDE

VISHAL, SURYAVANSHI
LI, HENRY

DONG, WILLUS

LIU, LAURA

DANG, KIEN

XU, JESSIE
CALDERARO, DAN
TABATABAEI, ALIREZA
WSPANIALY, CHRIS
DEL RIO, OSCAR
HAO, ANDY (QIANG)
CHANG, MIN

THANG, TOM
GREWAL, JORDAN
QUACH, HUGO

YANG CHEN, QI
SAAD, SAMY

SINGH, GUNRAJ
PHILIPNERI, JUDE
MITHANI, RAHIM

YE, MICHAEL
WALCZAK, ANDRZEJ
YOU, JUSTIN

LING, SIMON

ZHENG, SAM
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INDIVIDUALS

MISSISSAUGA AND DISTRICT TABLE TENNIS LEAGUE

BULLETIN NUMBER 15

ELITE BROTHERS

CENTRUM 1A
P w T L
15 13 0 2
15 10 0 5
14 10 0 4
13 7 0 6
13 8 0 5
13 4 0 9
11 5 0 6
12 6 0 6
13 2 0 11
15 2 0 13
Team W L
DPF 39 0
BUL 32 4
EVT 29 7
EBR 27 15
SPB 26 10
EBR 25 5
EVT 24 6
EVT 19 8
EVT 19 11
BUL 19 14
CLG 18 3
SPA 18 15
DPF 17 13
WBL 16 8
EEN 16 14
SPB 16 14
SPB 15 3
EEN 15 3
EEN 14 7
SPA 14 10
Cl1A 14 25
SPA 12 12
WBL 12 18
WBL 12 21
CLG 11 10
EBR 10 8
EBR 9 15
SPB 8 10
DPF 8 25
EBR 7 11
C1A 7 14
SPA 6 0
EEN 6 9
C1A 6 12
DPF 5 1
CLG 5 13
WBL 5 16

G

94
80
71
69
60
56
52
45
43
33

Pts

51
45
38
38
34
31
27
26
25
20

Rating +/-

2218
1726
1442
1403
1595
1441
1387
1305
1286
1286
1694
1309
1341
1229
1279
1391
1420
1392
1312
1456
1234
1337
1264
1231
1369
1211
1140
1357
1181
1101
1262
1803
1196
1417
1246
1169
1193

http://lwww.mississaugarattlers.com/results/index.html
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DIVISION 2 RESULTS
SPIN WIZARDS 7

DIVISION 2 STANDINGS
Team

MCAC1

ELITE LOOPERS
CENTRUM 1B
CTR-1 LOCUST
SPIN WIZARDS
CENTRUM 2S
CENTRUM A
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DIVISION 2 INDIVIDUALS

Name

TAI, DICKEN

HUNG, RICK

RUAN, SIDNEY
CHOPRA, BRAVEN
GOLEC, ANDREW
LASTOWKA, STASIA
ZAPADKA, ROMAN
WANG, MICHELLE
LADNA, ROMAN
RATHEESH, OMKAR
SMEKTALA, CHRIS
PARIKH, VEDANT
KROLICKI, ROMAN
CHEN, JERRY
ZHONG, JASON
JENZER, JONATHAN
WANG, VINCENT
SAHA, KAMALJIT
ITALIYA, AUM
LEWIS, RICKY
D'CUNHA, ANTHONY
KHAIRULLA, TAHER
MAKLAI, VITALII
WU, DAVID
BHADRA, ARINDAM
MENG, LANCE
OLSZEWSKI, ANDRZEJ
CHOW, JOHN
JAGIELLO, PIOTR
GNIEWEK, CHRIS
CHAN, AL

WANG, RIMMER
JARECKI, WLODEK
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CENTRUM A 2

w T L G Pts

7 0 4 66 34

8 0 1 53 28

5 0 4 47 26

4 0 7 46 26

6 0 2 43 24

4 0 5 37 22

0 0 11 14 10

Team W L Rating +/-
MA2 29 4 1205 0
MA2 25 8 1097 0
LOC 16 5 883 0
ELP 15 0 1097 0
CiB 15 9 982 0
CiB 15 9 1125 0
CiB 15 12 962 0
ELP 14 4 1030 0
C2s 14 13 945 0
Swz 13 5 762 18
C2s 13 14 929 0
Swz 11 1 590 39
c2s 10 17 848 0
LOC 9 12 815 0
LOC 9 12 806 0
ELP 8 10 803 0
LOC 8 13 715 0
SwWz 7 2 825 0
Swz 7 11 806 0
ELP 6 6 909 0
CTA 6 21 774 0
ELP 5 1 984 0
ELP 5 7 813 0
MA2 5 7 921 0
Swz 5 10 591 3
LOC 4 11 764 0
CTA 4 20 726 -42
MA2 3 0 1093 0
CTA 3 24 670 -14
CiB 2 4 1054 0
MA2 2 7 906 0
MA2 2 7 836 0
CTA 1 20 588 -4
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PAN, PETER (XIAOGUANG)
PENG, PETER

PENG, WILLIAM

ZAK, ANDREW

CHEN, BING
GHARAKHAN, VAHAN
SITU, KENT

CHOPRA, BRAVEN
SILVA, WILLIAN
WANG, MICHELLE
AGGARWAL, MANISH
ZAREBA, BETTY

ALI, MUSTAFA
KROLICKI, ROMAN
YANG, MIKE
POOTLARAV, SOORENDRA
SOKOTARTIN, JACEK
BRAGA, OTAVIO
GNIEWEK, CHRIS
KHAIRULLA, TAHER
LADNA, ROMAN
POPOV, ROMAN
SOKOLOWSKI, JACEK
COIMBRA, ANTONIO
ODORCIC, ZELKO
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BUL
CLG
CLG
C1A

SPB
EVT
ELP
SPA
ELP
BUL
EEN

c2s

BUL

C1B

ELP
Cc2s

SPB
DPF
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BULLETIN NUMBER 15

19 1125 0
25 1056 0
23 855 0
29 1055 -8
1343 0
1169 0
1175 0
1097 0
2060 0
1030 0
10 1095 0
19 925 -7
1365 0
2 848 0
802 0
893 0

0
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984

1281

1054
984 -9
945

1186 0
996 -6

1134 0
969 0
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